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ALED-GS12 ALED-GS15 ALED-GS18 ALED-GS20 ALED-GS25
25652215 25652217 25652218 25652219 25652220
74| 2,618,000 1,925,000 1,496,000 1,386,000 1,210,000
1.25 1.53 1.86 2.0 2.5
256x128 208x104 172x86 160x80 128%64
600-800
6000
IP30
320x160
100,000h
Aluminium
640x480
2-H|H 2 (Max/Minimum) 178/59 178/59 135/45 135/45 140/47
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FH|H ==t (VAT 28

AH|M3 (Max/Minimum)

ALED-GG12 ALED-GG15 ALED-GG18 ALED-GG20 ALED-GG25
25652221 25652223 25652224 25652225 25652226
2,750,000 2,046,000 1,815,000 1,562,000 1,485,000

1.25 1.53 1.86 2.0 2.5
256x128 208x104 172x86 160%80 128x64
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320x160
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640%x480
178/59 178/59 135/45 135/45 140/47

*2 HES HY HEE0|H MX| 017i8| U 7|EF riH| 8 S WEgLCh




LED Q{72

LED ohieim 7|9A 3 227|e, 287|2 SoiA
M MY SHO2 B 4 oM ¥ M
315102 QIR OfCIME Cieet BRIxE

EE 4 AUBLIC

FEATURE

- AHRA 0| 7hset B2 2 AX|of 0|

Y 20| A0, EE M2 YE
7

Mareh

TAKE CARE OF
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Size

640X1,920

Weight

=35kg

Meterial

Aluminum

Module quantity

24Pcs

Module Size

320X160

Using Environment

Indoor / Outdoor

Installation

Moving

Color

Black
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LED 37|

LED Afo|=

147"

178"

231" 263" 294" 316"

14721%|

17821%|

2002

21021%|

23121

263¢2!%|

29421%|

3162!%|

3200x1920

3840x2400

4480%2400

4480x%2880

5120x2880

5760x3360

6400x3840

7040%x3840

16:9.6

16:10

16:8.5

16:10

16:9

16:9.3

16:9.6

16:8.7

2560%1536

3072x1920

3584x1920

3584x2304

4096%x2304

4608%2688

5120x3072

5632x3072

2080x1248

2496%1560

2912x1560

2912x1872

3328x%1872
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2064x1290

2408x%1290
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usAE 2X] AR

3840X2400, Q2.0 6400X1120, Q4.0 3840X2400, Q2.0 3840X2400, P2.0

7680X960, 4.0 5760X2280, P2.5

4800X1760, P2.5 4480X2400, Q1.86 6400X3840, P2.5 5760X3840, 2.0

9600X960, Q4.0

7040X2400, 2.5 7680X1920 3840X1920, Q2.0 3200X1920, Q2.0



U

5120X4000, 2.0 3840X5760, 4.0

EHALL BT NS W SR

5760X3840, P4.0 4480X2880, P2.5 3840X2400, Q2.0 17280X960, P5.0

5120X1920, Q2.0 5760X2400, Q2.5

9920X1920, P1.86 5120X2400, 2.0 6720X3840, P2.5 3200X1440, P1.86
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Audio Visual Applications
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